
ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

PARTICIPANTS LADIES

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

BLR 101 Marina ZUEVA 20-03-1992

CAN 102 Ivanie BLONDIN 02-04-1990
CAN 103 Valerie MALTAIS 04-07-1990
CAN 104 Isabelle WEIDEMANN 18-07-1995

CHN 105 Mei HAN 27-01-1998
CHN 106 Qi YIN 15-10-1992

CZE 107 Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27-05-1987
CZE 108 Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01-04-1996

GER 109 Roxane DUFTER 13-02-1992
GER 110 Claudia PECHSTEIN 22-02-1972

ITA 111 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07-02-1991

JPN 112 Nene SAKAI 02-12-1995
JPN 113 Ayano SATO 10-12-1996
JPN 114 Nana TAKAGI 02-07-1992

KAZ 115 Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22-09-1998

NED 116 Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE 29-01-1990
NED 117 Antoinette DE JONG 06-04-1995
NED 118 Melissa WIJFJE 21-07-1995
NED 119 Ireen WÜST 01-04-1986

NOR 120 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22-04-1995
NOR 121 Ragne WIKLUND 09-05-2000

POL 122 Karolina BOSIEK 20-02-2000
POL 123 Natalia CZERWONKA 20-10-1988
POL 124 Karolina GASECKA 20-08-1999

RUS 125 Elizaveta KAZELINA 19-09-1996
RUS 126 Evgeniia LALENKOVA 08-09-1990
RUS 127 Natalia VORONINA 21-10-1994

Number of Participants: 27

Number of Nations: 12
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

PARTICIPANTS MEN

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

BEL 1 Bart SWINGS 12-02-1991

BLR 2 Yahor DAMARATSKI 24-03-2000

CAN 3 Jordan BELCHOS 22-06-1989
CAN 4 Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16-08-1986
CAN 5 Tyson LANGELAAR 17-02-1999

CHN 6 Alemasi KAHANBAI 14-12-1997
CHN 7 Hanahati MUHAMAITI 10-08-1999

ITA 8 Davide GHIOTTO 03-12-1993
ITA 9 Andrea GIOVANNINI 27-08-1993
ITA 10 Nicola TUMOLERO 24-09-1994

JPN 11 Seitaro ICHINOHE 25-01-1996
JPN 12 Riku TSUCHIYA 14-12-1997
JPN 13 Shane WILLIAMSON 28-04-1995

KAZ 14 Demyan GAVRILOV 31-07-1997
KAZ 15 Dmitry MOROZOV 28-08-1996
KAZ 16 Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV 20-12-1997

NED 17 Jan BLOKHUIJSEN 01-04-1989
NED 18 Marcel BOSKER 19-01-1997
NED 19 Sven KRAMER 23-04-1986
NED 20 Patrick ROEST 07-12-1995

NOR 21 Håvard BØKKO 02-02-1987
NOR 22 Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN 17-12-1999
NOR 23 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN 17-07-1992
NOR 24 Kristian ULEKLEIV 28-08-1996

POL 25 Marcin BACHANEK 17-06-1996
POL 26 Szymon PALKA 14-03-1997

RUS 27 Daniil BELIAEV 07-12-1995
RUS 28 Sergey TROFIMOV 27-07-1996
RUS 29 Yegor YUNIN 17-07-1997
RUS 30 Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) 24-03-1987

SUI 31 Livio WENGER 20-01-1993

Number of Participants: 31

Number of Nations: 12
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

7. DRAW LADIES 500m

Saturday, 29 February 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

Natalia VORONINA

In

Out

120

127

NOR

RUS

40.35

39.66
1

Claudia PECHSTEIN

Nene SAKAI

In

Out

110

112

GER

JPN

38.99

39.45
2

Valerie MALTAIS

Elizaveta KAZELINA

In

Out

103

125

CAN

RUS

40.07

38.37
3

Ayano SATO

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

In

Out

113

104

JPN

CAN

38.99

40.34
4

Roxane DUFTER

Qi YIN

In

Out

109

106

GER

CHN

39.27

40.20
5

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

Karolina GASECKA

In

Out

107

124

CZE

POL

39.23

40.29
6

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

In

Out

111

126

ITA

RUS

39.06

39.36
7

Marina ZUEVA

Nadezhda MOROZOVA

In

Out

101

115

BLR

KAZ

39.80

39.90
8

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Melissa WIJFJE

In

Out

108

118

CZE

NED

38.75

38.83
9

Antoinette DE JONG

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

117

119

NED

NED

38.52

38.44
10

Karolina BOSIEK

Mei HAN

In

Out

122

105

POL

CHN

38.74

38.60
11

Nana TAKAGI

Ivanie BLONDIN

In

Out

114

102

JPN

CAN

38.67

38.83
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

7. RESULT LADIES 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 122 38.76Karolina BOSIEK In11  38.7601 POL

 114 38.86Nana TAKAGI In12  38.8602 JPN 0.10

 125 38.86Elizaveta KAZELINA Out3  38.8602 RUS 0.10

 119 38.96Ireen WÜST Out10  38.9604 NED 0.20

 113 38.99Ayano SATO In4  38.9905 JPN 0.23

 118 39.15Melissa WIJFJE Out9  39.1506 NED 0.39

 108 39.18Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In9  39.1807 CZE 0.42

 102 39.19Ivanie BLONDIN Out12  39.1908 CAN 0.43

 126 39.29Evgeniia LALENKOVA Out7  39.2909 RUS 0.53

 111 39.30Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In7  39.30010 ITA 0.54

 105 39.35Mei HAN Out11  39.35011 CHN 0.59

 117 39.39Antoinette DE JONG In10  39.39012 NED 0.63

 106 39.48Qi YIN Out5  39.48013 CHN 0.72

 115 40.15Nadezhda MOROZOVA Out8  40.15014 KAZ 1.39

 127 40.17Natalia VORONINA Out1  40.17015 RUS 1.41

 112 40.22Nene SAKAI Out2  40.22016 JPN 1.46

 103 40.24Valerie MALTAIS In3  40.24017 CAN 1.48

 107 40.30Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ In6  40.30018 CZE 1.54

 109 40.53Roxane DUFTER In5  40.53019 GER 1.77

 101 40.56Marina ZUEVA In8  40.56020 BLR 1.80

 124 40.60Karolina GASECKA Out6  40.60021 POL 1.84

 104 40.67Isabelle WEIDEMANN Out4  40.67022 CAN 1.91

 120 40.71Sofie Karoline HAUGEN In1  40.71023 NOR 1.95

 110 41.06Claudia PECHSTEIN In2  41.06024 GER 2.30

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)

Start: 11:54 - End: 12:13

Temp: 16.3°C

Hum: 21.7%

Ice Temp: -8.4°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

7. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 120.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR 127.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS

   11.39 (11.39)100m 17

   40.71 (29.32)FINISH 23

   11.33 (11.33)100m 15

   40.17 (28.84)FINISH 15

 2 110.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 112.  Nene SAKAI - JPN

   11.48 (11.48)100m 19

   41.06 (29.58)FINISH 24

   11.23 (11.23)100m 12

   40.22 (28.99)FINISH 16

 3 103.  Valerie MALTAIS - CAN 125.  Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS

   11.56 (11.56)100m 22

   40.24 (28.68)FINISH 17

   10.90 (10.90)100m 5

   38.86 (27.96)FINISH 2

 4 113.  Ayano SATO - JPN 104.  Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN

   10.82 (10.82)100m 1

   38.99 (28.17)FINISH 5

   11.61 (11.61)100m 23

   40.67 (29.06)FINISH 22

 5 109.  Roxane DUFTER - GER 106.  Qi YIN - CHN

   11.81 (11.81)100m 24

   40.53 (28.71)FINISH 19

   11.32 (11.32)100m 14

   39.48 (28.16)FINISH 13

 6 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE 124.  Karolina GASECKA - POL

   11.45 (11.45)100m 18

   40.30 (28.85)FINISH 18

   11.48 (11.48)100m 19

   40.60 (29.12)FINISH 21

 7 111.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 126.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS

   11.17 (11.17)100m 10

   39.30 (28.13)FINISH 10

   11.10 (11.10)100m 8

   39.29 (28.19)FINISH 9

 8 101.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR 115.  Nadezhda MOROZOVA - KAZ

   11.49 (11.49)100m 21

   40.56 (29.07)FINISH 20

   11.35 (11.35)100m 16

   40.15 (28.79)FINISH 14

 9 108.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 118.  Melissa WIJFJE - NED

   10.87 (10.87)100m 4

   39.18 (28.31)FINISH 7

   11.24 (11.24)100m 13

   39.15 (27.92)FINISH 6

 10 117.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 119.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   11.17 (11.17)100m 10

   39.39 (28.22)FINISH 12

   10.91 (10.91)100m 6

   38.96 (28.05)FINISH 4

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:14:42  29.feb.2020 page 1 of 2 



Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 122.  Karolina BOSIEK - POL 105.  Mei HAN - CHN

   10.96 (10.96)100m 7

   38.76 (27.80)FINISH 1

   10.83 (10.83)100m 2

   39.35 (28.52)FINISH 11

 12 114.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN 102.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN

   10.84 (10.84)100m 3

   38.86 (28.01)FINISH 2

   11.15 (11.15)100m 9

   39.19 (28.03)FINISH 8
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

8. DRAW MEN 500m

Saturday, 29 February 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Riku TSUCHIYA

Demyan GAVRILOV

In

Out

12

14

JPN

KAZ

36.18

36.58
1

Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV

Davide GHIOTTO

In

Out

16

8

KAZ

ITA

36.71

38.32
2

Dmitry MOROZOV

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

15

23

KAZ

NOR

37.49

35.85
3

Sven KRAMER

Jordan BELCHOS

In

Out

19

3

NED

CAN

36.17

37.46
4

Andrea GIOVANNINI

Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87)

In

Out

9

30

ITA

RUS

36.57

37.94
5

Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN

Sergey TROFIMOV

In

Out

22

28

NOR

RUS

37.00

36.51
6

Håvard BØKKO

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

21

4

NOR

CAN

35.75

36.87
7

Livio WENGER

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

31

1

SUI

BEL

36.52

36.46
8

Alemasi KAHANBAI

Tyson LANGELAAR

In

Out

6

5

CHN

CAN

36.43

35.76
9

Shane WILLIAMSON

Daniil BELIAEV

In

Out

13

27

JPN

RUS

36.09

35.96
10

Seitaro ICHINOHE

Marcin BACHANEK

In

Out

11

25

JPN

POL

36.50

35.76
11

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

Patrick ROEST

In

Out

17

20

NED

NED

35.59

35.74
12

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)  /  Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

8. RESULT MEN 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 11 36.17Seitaro ICHINOHE In11  36.1701 JPN

 5 36.29Tyson LANGELAAR Out9  36.2902 CAN 0.12

 13 36.31Shane WILLIAMSON In10  36.3103 JPN 0.14

 25 36.32Marcin BACHANEK Out11  36.3204 POL 0.15

 23 36.37Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out3  36.3705 NOR 0.20

 21 36.45Håvard BØKKO In7  36.4506 NOR 0.28

 20 36.52Patrick ROEST Out12  36.5207 NED 0.35

 17 36.64Jan BLOKHUIJSEN In12  36.6408 NED 0.47

 6 36.64Alemasi KAHANBAI In9  36.6408 CHN 0.47

 22 36.71Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN In6  36.71010 NOR 0.54

 12 36.74Riku TSUCHIYA In1  36.74011 JPN 0.57

 27 36.86Daniil BELIAEV Out10  36.86012 RUS 0.69

 31 36.98Livio WENGER In8  36.98013 SUI 0.81

 28 37.00Sergey TROFIMOV Out6  37.00014 RUS 0.83

 1 37.01Bart SWINGS Out8  37.01015 BEL 0.84

 9 37.20Andrea GIOVANNINI In5  37.20016 ITA 1.03

 14 37.22Demyan GAVRILOV Out1  37.22017 KAZ 1.05

 16 37.40Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV In2  37.40018 KAZ 1.23

 19 37.49Sven KRAMER In4  37.49019 NED 1.32

 15 37.58Dmitry MOROZOV In3  37.58020 KAZ 1.41

 4 37.96Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out7  37.96021 CAN 1.79

 30 38.19Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) Out5  38.19022 RUS 2.02

 3 38.35Jordan BELCHOS Out4  38.35023 CAN 2.18

 8 39.31Davide GHIOTTO Out2  39.31024 ITA 3.14

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)

Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)

Start: 12:25 - End: 12:46

Temp: 16.3°C

Hum: 21.7%

Ice Temp: -8.1°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:47:13  29.feb.2020 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

8. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 12.  Riku TSUCHIYA - JPN 14.  Demyan GAVRILOV - KAZ

   10.42 (10.42)100m 10

   36.74 (26.31)FINISH 11

   10.46 (10.46)100m 13

   37.22 (26.76)FINISH 17

 2 16.  Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV - KAZ 8.  Davide GHIOTTO - ITA

   10.75 (10.75)100m 20

   37.40 (26.65)FINISH 18

   11.29 (11.29)100m 24

   39.31 (28.02)FINISH 24

 3 15.  Dmitry MOROZOV - KAZ 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   10.73 (10.73)100m 19

   37.58 (26.85)FINISH 20

   10.19 (10.19)100m 2

   36.37 (26.18)FINISH 5

 4 19.  Sven KRAMER - NED 3.  Jordan BELCHOS - CAN

   10.70 (10.70)100m 18

   37.49 (26.79)FINISH 19

   10.97 (10.97)100m 23

   38.35 (27.38)FINISH 23

 5 9.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA 30.  Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) - RUS

   10.52 (10.52)100m 14

   37.20 (26.68)FINISH 16

   10.92 (10.92)100m 22

   38.19 (27.27)FINISH 22

 6 22.  Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN - NOR 28.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

   10.43 (10.43)100m 12

   36.71 (26.27)FINISH 10

   10.64 (10.64)100m 16

   37.00 (26.36)FINISH 14

 7 21.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   10.20 (10.20)100m 4

   36.45 (26.25)FINISH 6

   10.79 (10.79)100m 21

   37.96 (27.17)FINISH 21

 8 31.  Livio WENGER - SUI 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   10.37 (10.37)100m 9

   36.98 (26.61)FINISH 13

   10.65 (10.65)100m 17

   37.01 (26.36)FINISH 15

 9 6.  Alemasi KAHANBAI - CHN 5.  Tyson LANGELAAR - CAN

   10.42 (10.42)100m 10

   36.64 (26.22)FINISH 8

   10.29 (10.29)100m 5

   36.29 (26.00)FINISH 2

 10 13.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN 27.  Daniil BELIAEV - RUS

   10.06 (10.06)100m 1

   36.31 (26.25)FINISH 3

   10.54 (10.54)100m 15

   36.86 (26.32)FINISH 12
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 11.  Seitaro ICHINOHE - JPN 25.  Marcin BACHANEK - POL

   10.19 (10.19)100m 2

   36.17 (25.98)FINISH 1

   10.35 (10.35)100m 7

   36.32 (25.97)FINISH 4

 12 17.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED

   10.35 (10.35)100m 7

   36.64 (26.29)FINISH 8

   10.31 (10.31)100m 6

   36.52 (26.21)FINISH 7
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

11. DRAW LADIES 3000m

Saturday, 29 February 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Mei HAN

Karolina BOSIEK

In

Out

105

122

CHN

POL

4:03.92

4:03.45
1

Nadezhda MOROZOVA

Qi YIN

In

Out

115

106

KAZ

CHN

4:07.80

4:06.35
2

Elizaveta KAZELINA

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

In

Out

125

120

RUS

NOR

4:05.20

4:04.69
3

Nene SAKAI

Karolina GASECKA

In

Out

112

124

JPN

POL

4:07.21

4:14.28
4

Valerie MALTAIS

Ayano SATO

In

Out

103

113

CAN

JPN

4:01.11

4:03.42
5

Claudia PECHSTEIN

Melissa WIJFJE

In

Out

110

118

GER

NED

3:57.35

4:01.07
6

Nana TAKAGI

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

114

119

JPN

NED

4:03.25

3:58.01
7

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Roxane DUFTER

In

Out

108

109

CZE

GER

4:03.48

4:03.53
8

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Natalia VORONINA

In

Out

111

127

ITA

RUS

3:58.71

3:54.06
9

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

In

Out

107

126

CZE

RUS

3:52.02

3:55.81
10

Ivanie BLONDIN

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

102

117

CAN

NED

3:57.56

3:56.18
11

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

Marina ZUEVA

In

Out

104

101

CAN

BLR

3:55.58

3:55.73
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

11. RESULT LADIES 3000m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 107 4:01.89Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ In10  40.3151 CZE

 102 4:02.54Ivanie BLONDIN In11  40.4232 CAN 0.65

 119 4:02.60Ireen WÜST Out7  40.4333 NED 0.71

 118 4:02.81Melissa WIJFJE Out6  40.4684 NED 0.92

 117 4:03.40Antoinette DE JONG Out11  40.5665 NED 1.51

 104 4:04.03Isabelle WEIDEMANN In12  40.6716 CAN 2.14

 127 4:04.13Natalia VORONINA Out9  40.6887 RUS 2.24

 111 4:04.14Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In9  40.6908 ITA 2.25

 126 4:04.30Evgeniia LALENKOVA Out10  40.7169 RUS 2.41

 113 4:06.68Ayano SATO Out5  41.11310 JPN 4.79

 115 4:08.25Nadezhda MOROZOVA In2  41.37511 KAZ 6.36

 101 4:08.25Marina ZUEVA Out12  41.37511 BLR 6.36

 114 4:08.59Nana TAKAGI In7  41.43113 JPN 6.70

 125 4:08.82Elizaveta KAZELINA In3  41.47014 RUS 6.93

 103 4:09.01Valerie MALTAIS In5  41.50115 CAN 7.12

 108 4:09.34Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In8  41.55616 CZE 7.45

 110 4:09.66Claudia PECHSTEIN In6  41.61017 GER 7.77

 122 4:12.90Karolina BOSIEK Out1  42.15018 POL 11.01

 112 4:12.91Nene SAKAI In4  42.15119 JPN 11.02

 106 4:13.70Qi YIN Out2  42.28320 CHN 11.81

 120 4:14.21Sofie Karoline HAUGEN Out3  42.36821 NOR 12.32

 105 4:14.71Mei HAN In1  42.45122 CHN 12.82

 109 4:14.83Roxane DUFTER Out8  42.47123 GER 12.94

 124 4:19.74Karolina GASECKA Out4  43.29024 POL 17.85

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)

Start: 14:50 - End: 15:52

Temp: 15.9°C

Hum: 23.8%

Ice Temp: -7.8°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 15:54:43  29.feb.2020 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

11. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 3000m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 105.  Mei HAN - CHN 122.  Karolina BOSIEK - POL

   20.96 (20.96)200m 18

   52.94 (31.98)600m 19

 1:24.77 (31.83)1000m 16

 1:57.73 (32.96)1400m 20

 2:31.05 (33.32)1800m 21

 3:05.17 (34.12)2200m 22

 3:39.97 (34.80)2600m 23

 4:14.71 (34.74)FINISH 22

   21.04 (21.04)200m 20

   52.77 (31.73)600m 17

 1:24.94 (32.17)1000m 18

 1:57.32 (32.38)1400m 17

 2:30.51 (33.19)1800m 20

 3:03.89 (33.38)2200m 19

 3:38.16 (34.27)2600m 18

 4:12.90 (34.74)FINISH 18

 2 115.  Nadezhda MOROZOVA - KAZ 106.  Qi YIN - CHN

   21.16 (21.16)200m 22

   53.04 (31.88)600m 20

 1:24.74 (31.70)1000m 14

 1:56.85 (32.11)1400m 15

 2:28.98 (32.13)1800m 15

 3:01.38 (32.40)2200m 14

 3:34.40 (33.02)2600m 12

 4:08.25 (33.85)FINISH 11

   21.42 (21.42)200m 24

   53.13 (31.71)600m 22

 1:25.23 (32.10)1000m 21

 1:57.41 (32.18)1400m 18

 2:30.17 (32.76)1800m 17

 3:03.82 (33.65)2200m 18

 3:38.24 (34.42)2600m 19

 4:13.70 (35.46)FINISH 20

 3 125.  Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS 120.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR

   19.84 (19.84)200m 5

   52.16 (32.32)600m 13

 1:25.05 (32.89)1000m 19

 1:57.69 (32.64)1400m 19

 2:30.32 (32.63)1800m 18

 3:02.95 (32.63)2200m 16

 3:35.71 (32.76)2600m 16

 4:08.82 (33.11)FINISH 14

   21.13 (21.13)200m 21

   53.64 (32.51)600m 23

 1:26.60 (32.96)1000m 23

 1:59.22 (32.62)1400m 23

 2:32.02 (32.80)1800m 23

 3:05.24 (33.22)2200m 23

 3:39.24 (34.00)2600m 22

 4:14.21 (34.97)FINISH 21

 4 112.  Nene SAKAI - JPN 124.  Karolina GASECKA - POL

   20.96 (20.96)200m 18

   53.04 (32.08)600m 20

 1:25.34 (32.30)1000m 22

 1:58.21 (32.87)1400m 22

 2:31.36 (33.15)1800m 22

 3:05.11 (33.75)2200m 21

 3:38.99 (33.88)2600m 21

 4:12.91 (33.92)FINISH 19

   21.35 (21.35)200m 23

   54.14 (32.79)600m 24

 1:26.93 (32.79)1000m 24

 1:59.73 (32.80)1400m 24

 2:33.58 (33.85)1800m 24

 3:08.68 (35.10)2200m 24

 3:44.20 (35.52)2600m 24

 4:19.74 (35.54)FINISH 24

 5 103.  Valerie MALTAIS - CAN 113.  Ayano SATO - JPN

   20.03 (20.03)200m 7

   50.77 (30.74)600m 5

 1:22.27 (31.50)1000m 7

 1:54.51 (32.24)1400m 11

 2:27.31 (32.80)1800m 11

 3:00.47 (33.16)2200m 11

 3:34.85 (34.38)2600m 15

 4:09.01 (34.16)FINISH 15

   19.96 (19.96)200m 6

   51.12 (31.16)600m 8

 1:22.56 (31.44)1000m 8

 1:54.26 (31.70)1400m 10

 2:26.57 (32.31)1800m 10

 2:59.36 (32.79)2200m 9

 3:32.89 (33.53)2600m 10

 4:06.68 (33.79)FINISH 10
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 6 110.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 118.  Melissa WIJFJE - NED

   20.72 (20.72)200m 15

   52.64 (31.92)600m 15

 1:25.17 (32.53)1000m 20

 1:57.89 (32.72)1400m 21

 2:30.48 (32.59)1800m 19

 3:03.42 (32.94)2200m 17

 3:36.56 (33.14)2600m 17

 4:09.66 (33.10)FINISH 17

   20.28 (20.28)200m 13

   51.45 (31.17)600m 11

 1:22.60 (31.15)1000m 10

 1:53.82 (31.22)1400m 7

 2:25.30 (31.48)1800m 2

 2:56.96 (31.66)2200m 2

 3:29.18 (32.22)2600m 1

 4:02.81 (33.63)FINISH 4

 7 114.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN 119.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   20.03 (20.03)200m 7

   51.64 (31.61)600m 12

 1:23.33 (31.69)1000m 12

 1:55.39 (32.06)1400m 12

 2:27.76 (32.37)1800m 12

 3:00.77 (33.01)2200m 13

 3:34.21 (33.44)2600m 11

 4:08.59 (34.38)FINISH 13

   19.78 (19.78)200m 3

   50.47 (30.69)600m 4

 1:21.81 (31.34)1000m 4

 1:53.35 (31.54)1400m 3

 2:24.93 (31.58)1800m 1

 2:56.76 (31.83)2200m 1

 3:29.48 (32.72)2600m 2

 4:02.60 (33.12)FINISH 3

 8 108.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 109.  Roxane DUFTER - GER

   19.33 (19.33)200m 1

   49.55 (30.22)600m 1

 1:20.90 (31.35)1000m 1

 1:53.31 (32.41)1400m 2

 2:26.33 (33.02)1800m 9

 3:00.10 (33.77)2200m 10

 3:34.65 (34.55)2600m 14

 4:09.34 (34.69)FINISH 16

   20.67 (20.67)200m 14

   52.17 (31.50)600m 14

 1:24.42 (32.25)1000m 13

 1:57.02 (32.60)1400m 16

 2:29.99 (32.97)1800m 16

 3:03.95 (33.96)2200m 20

 3:38.79 (34.84)2600m 20

 4:14.83 (36.04)FINISH 23

 9 111.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 127.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS

   19.55 (19.55)200m 2

   50.34 (30.79)600m 3

 1:21.55 (31.21)1000m 2

 1:53.78 (32.23)1400m 6

 2:26.22 (32.44)1800m 8

 2:59.16 (32.94)2200m 8

 3:31.79 (32.63)2600m 8

 4:04.14 (32.35)FINISH 8

   19.78 (19.78)200m 3

   50.30 (30.52)600m 2

 1:21.55 (31.25)1000m 2

 1:53.06 (31.51)1400m 1

 2:25.30 (32.24)1800m 2

 2:58.34 (33.04)2200m 6

 3:31.62 (33.28)2600m 7

 4:04.13 (32.51)FINISH 7

 10 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE 126.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS

   20.20 (20.20)200m 12

   51.23 (31.03)600m 9

 1:22.58 (31.35)1000m 9

 1:54.12 (31.54)1400m 8

 2:25.75 (31.63)1800m 5

 2:57.98 (32.23)2200m 4

 3:30.01 (32.03)2600m 3

 4:01.89 (31.88)FINISH 1

   20.18 (20.18)200m 10

   51.37 (31.19)600m 10

 1:22.64 (31.27)1000m 11

 1:54.18 (31.54)1400m 9

 2:26.19 (32.01)1800m 7

 2:58.77 (32.58)2200m 7

 3:31.33 (32.56)2600m 6

 4:04.30 (32.97)FINISH 9

 11 102.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 117.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED

   20.19 (20.19)200m 11

   51.03 (30.84)600m 7

 1:22.07 (31.04)1000m 6

 1:53.71 (31.64)1400m 5

 2:25.50 (31.79)1800m 4

 2:57.76 (32.26)2200m 3

 3:30.09 (32.33)2600m 4

 4:02.54 (32.45)FINISH 2

   20.05 (20.05)200m 9

   50.80 (30.75)600m 6

 1:22.05 (31.25)1000m 5

 1:53.69 (31.64)1400m 4

 2:25.81 (32.12)1800m 6

 2:58.14 (32.33)2200m 5

 3:30.72 (32.58)2600m 5

 4:03.40 (32.68)FINISH 5
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 12 104.  Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN 101.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR

   20.75 (20.75)200m 17

   52.79 (32.04)600m 18

 1:24.79 (32.00)1000m 17

 1:56.62 (31.83)1400m 13

 2:28.60 (31.98)1800m 13

 3:00.48 (31.88)2200m 12

 3:32.18 (31.70)2600m 9

 4:04.03 (31.85)FINISH 6

   20.72 (20.72)200m 15

   52.71 (31.99)600m 16

 1:24.76 (32.05)1000m 15

 1:56.68 (31.92)1400m 14

 2:28.97 (32.29)1800m 14

 3:01.44 (32.47)2200m 15

 3:34.48 (33.04)2600m 13

 4:08.25 (33.77)FINISH 11
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

CLASSIFICATION DETAILED LADIES

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Ireen WÜST1  79.39338.96 (4) 4:02.60 (3)O  38.960 O  40.433119 NED

Ivanie BLONDIN2  79.613 0.6639.19 (8) 4:02.54 (2)O  39.190 I  40.423102 CAN

Melissa WIJFJE3  79.618 0.6839.15 (6) 4:02.81 (4)O  39.150 O  40.468118 NED

Antoinette DE JONG4  79.956 1.6939.39 (12) 4:03.40 (5)I  39.390 O  40.566117 NED

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA5  79.990 1.8039.30 (10) 4:04.14 (8)I  39.300 I  40.690111 ITA

Evgeniia LALENKOVA6  80.006 1.8439.29 (9) 4:04.30 (9)O  39.290 O  40.716126 RUS

Ayano SATO7  80.103 2.1338.99 (5) 4:06.68 (10)I  38.990 O  41.113113 JPN

Nana TAKAGI8  80.291 2.7038.86 (2) 4:08.59 (13)I  38.860 I  41.431114 JPN

Elizaveta KAZELINA9  80.330 2.8238.86 (2) 4:08.82 (14)O  38.860 I  41.470125 RUS

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ10  80.615 3.6740.30 (18) 4:01.89 (1)I  40.300 I  40.315107 CZE

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA11  80.736 4.0339.18 (7) 4:09.34 (16)I  39.180 I  41.556108 CZE

Natalia VORONINA12  80.858 4.4040.17 (15) 4:04.13 (7)O  40.170 O  40.688127 RUS

Karolina BOSIEK13  80.910 4.5638.76 (1) 4:12.90 (18)I  38.760 O  42.150122 POL

Isabelle WEIDEMANN14  81.341 5.8540.67 (22) 4:04.03 (6)O  40.670 I  40.671104 CAN

Nadezhda MOROZOVA15  81.525 6.4040.15 (14) 4:08.25 (11)O  40.150 I  41.375115 KAZ

Valerie MALTAIS16  81.741 7.0540.24 (17) 4:09.01 (15)I  40.240 I  41.501103 CAN

Qi YIN17  81.763 7.1139.48 (13) 4:13.70 (20)O  39.480 O  42.283106 CHN

Mei HAN18  81.801 7.2339.35 (11) 4:14.71 (22)O  39.350 I  42.451105 CHN

Marina ZUEVA19  81.935 7.6340.56 (20) 4:08.25 (11)I  40.560 O  41.375101 BLR

Nene SAKAI20  82.371 8.9440.22 (16) 4:12.91 (19)O  40.220 I  42.151112 JPN

Claudia PECHSTEIN21  82.670 9.8441.06 (24) 4:09.66 (17)I  41.060 I  41.610110 GER

Roxane DUFTER22  83.001 10.8340.53 (19) 4:14.83 (23)I  40.530 O  42.471109 GER
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Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN23  83.078 11.0640.71 (23) 4:14.21 (21)I  40.710 O  42.368120 NOR

Karolina GASECKA24  83.890 13.5040.60 (21) 4:19.74 (24)O  40.600 O  43.290124 POL
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

12. DRAW MEN 5000m

Saturday, 29 February 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Alemasi KAHANBAI

Demyan GAVRILOV

In

Out

6

14

CHN

KAZ

6:24.97

6:34.81
1

Tyson LANGELAAR

Shane WILLIAMSON

In

Out

5

13

CAN

JPN

6:28.79

6:18.74
2

Håvard BØKKO

Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN

In

Out

21

22

NOR

NOR

6:09.94

6:25.25
3

Marcin BACHANEK

Daniil BELIAEV

In

Out

25

27

POL

RUS

6:40.77

6:31.39
4

Livio WENGER

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

31

1

SUI

BEL

6:14.51

6:11.54
5

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV

In

Out

17

16

NED

KAZ

6:11.91

6:16.90
6

Seitaro ICHINOHE

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

11

9

JPN

ITA

6:12.80

6:08.80
7

Dmitry MOROZOV

Riku TSUCHIYA

In

Out

15

12

KAZ

JPN

6:19.02

6:16.56
8

Sven KRAMER

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

19

23

NED

NOR

6:03.32

6:07.16
9

Sergey TROFIMOV

Patrick ROEST

In

Out

28

20

RUS

NED

6:10.19

6:03.70
10

Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87)

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

30

4

RUS

CAN

6:14.06

6:01.86
11

Jordan BELCHOS

Davide GHIOTTO

In

Out

3

8

CAN

ITA

6:12.07

6:10.91
12

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)  /  Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

12. RESULT MEN 5000m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 20 6:14.35Patrick ROEST Out10  37.4351 NED

 23 6:19.40Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out9  37.9402 NOR 5.05

 3 6:20.76Jordan BELCHOS In12  38.0763 CAN 6.41

 28 6:21.95Sergey TROFIMOV In10  38.1954 RUS 7.60

 4 6:22.82Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out11  38.2825 CAN 8.47

 30 6:22.92Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) In11  38.2926 RUS 8.57

 17 6:22.93Jan BLOKHUIJSEN In6  38.2937 NED 8.58

 11 6:24.63Seitaro ICHINOHE In7  38.4638 JPN 10.28

 19 6:25.54Sven KRAMER In9  38.5549 NED 11.19

 16 6:26.13Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV Out6  38.61310 KAZ 11.78

 1 6:26.74Bart SWINGS Out5  38.67411 BEL 12.39

 12 6:26.76Riku TSUCHIYA Out8  38.67612 JPN 12.41

 21 6:28.85Håvard BØKKO In3  38.88513 NOR 14.50

 8 6:29.96Davide GHIOTTO Out12  38.99614 ITA 15.61

 22 6:30.04Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN Out3  39.00415 NOR 15.69

 13 6:30.12Shane WILLIAMSON Out2  39.01216 JPN 15.77

 31 6:32.98Livio WENGER In5  39.29817 SUI 18.63

 15 6:36.48Dmitry MOROZOV In8  39.64818 KAZ 22.13

 9 6:37.96Andrea GIOVANNINI Out7  39.79619 ITA 23.61

 27 6:38.84Daniil BELIAEV Out4  39.88420 RUS 24.49

 5 6:39.72Tyson LANGELAAR In2  39.97221 CAN 25.37

 6 6:41.55Alemasi KAHANBAI In1  40.15522 CHN 27.20

 14 6:42.92Demyan GAVRILOV Out1  40.29223 KAZ 28.57

 25 6:53.22Marcin BACHANEK In4  41.32224 POL 38.87

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)

Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)

Start: 16:08 - End: 17:53

Temp: 16.2°C

Hum: 24.3%

Ice Temp: -8.1°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

12. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 5000m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 6.  Alemasi KAHANBAI - CHN 14.  Demyan GAVRILOV - KAZ

   19.44 (19.44)200m 14

   50.21 (30.77)600m 18

 1:21.71 (31.50)1000m 19

 1:53.56 (31.85)1400m 21

 2:25.57 (32.01)1800m 21

 2:57.36 (31.79)2200m 21

 3:29.20 (31.84)2600m 21

 4:01.10 (31.90)3000m 21

 4:33.33 (32.23)3400m 21

 5:05.58 (32.25)3800m 22

 5:37.63 (32.05)4200m 22

 6:09.74 (32.11)4600m 22

 6:41.55 (31.81)FINISH 22

   19.72 (19.72)200m 20

   50.59 (30.87)600m 20

 1:22.56 (31.97)1000m 22

 1:54.50 (31.94)1400m 22

 2:26.65 (32.15)1800m 22

 2:58.47 (31.82)2200m 22

 3:30.13 (31.66)2600m 22

 4:02.20 (32.07)3000m 22

 4:34.17 (31.97)3400m 23

 5:05.98 (31.81)3800m 23

 5:38.12 (32.14)4200m 23

 6:10.29 (32.17)4600m 23

 6:42.92 (32.63)FINISH 23

 2 5.  Tyson LANGELAAR - CAN 13.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN

   19.34 (19.34)200m 13

   49.93 (30.59)600m 16

 1:20.61 (30.68)1000m 15

 1:51.31 (30.70)1400m 16

 2:22.09 (30.78)1800m 16

 2:53.28 (31.19)2200m 16

 3:24.29 (31.01)2600m 16

 3:55.74 (31.45)3000m 17

 4:27.39 (31.65)3400m 18

 4:59.44 (32.05)3800m 19

 5:32.25 (32.81)4200m 19

 6:05.71 (33.46)4600m 20

 6:39.72 (34.01)FINISH 21

   19.46 (19.46)200m 16

   49.58 (30.12)600m 13

 1:20.07 (30.49)1000m 11

 1:50.51 (30.44)1400m 12

 2:21.20 (30.69)1800m 14

 2:52.02 (30.82)2200m 14

 3:23.04 (31.02)2600m 14

 3:53.92 (30.88)3000m 15

 4:24.94 (31.02)3400m 15

 4:55.95 (31.01)3800m 15

 5:27.02 (31.07)4200m 14

 5:58.42 (31.40)4600m 15

 6:30.12 (31.70)FINISH 16

 3 21.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR 22.  Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN - NOR

   19.48 (19.48)200m 17

   50.26 (30.78)600m 19

 1:21.38 (31.12)1000m 18

 1:52.18 (30.80)1400m 18

 2:22.77 (30.59)1800m 18

 2:53.55 (30.78)2200m 17

 3:24.42 (30.87)2600m 17

 3:55.35 (30.93)3000m 16

 4:26.19 (30.84)3400m 16

 4:57.00 (30.81)3800m 16

 5:27.68 (30.68)4200m 15

 5:58.25 (30.57)4600m 14

 6:28.85 (30.60)FINISH 13

   20.12 (20.12)200m 24

   50.91 (30.79)600m 21

 1:21.80 (30.89)1000m 20

 1:52.63 (30.83)1400m 19

 2:23.37 (30.74)1800m 19

 2:54.41 (31.04)2200m 20

 3:25.28 (30.87)2600m 20

 3:56.18 (30.90)3000m 19

 4:27.17 (30.99)3400m 17

 4:57.71 (30.54)3800m 17

 5:28.42 (30.71)4200m 17

 5:59.05 (30.63)4600m 16

 6:30.04 (30.99)FINISH 15
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 25.  Marcin BACHANEK - POL 27.  Daniil BELIAEV - RUS

   20.04 (20.04)200m 23

   52.06 (32.02)600m 24

 1:24.71 (32.65)1000m 24

 1:57.05 (32.34)1400m 24

 2:29.38 (32.33)1800m 24

 3:01.31 (31.93)2200m 24

 3:33.56 (32.25)2600m 24

 4:05.65 (32.09)3000m 24

 4:38.31 (32.66)3400m 24

 5:11.35 (33.04)3800m 24

 5:45.16 (33.81)4200m 24

 6:19.04 (33.88)4600m 24

 6:53.22 (34.18)FINISH 24

   19.87 (19.87)200m 21

   51.23 (31.36)600m 23

 1:23.45 (32.22)1000m 23

 1:55.85 (32.40)1400m 23

 2:27.72 (31.87)1800m 23

 2:59.46 (31.74)2200m 23

 3:31.28 (31.82)2600m 23

 4:02.69 (31.41)3000m 23

 4:33.99 (31.30)3400m 22

 5:05.31 (31.32)3800m 21

 5:36.33 (31.02)4200m 21

 6:07.54 (31.21)4600m 21

 6:38.84 (31.30)FINISH 20

 5 31.  Livio WENGER - SUI 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   19.11 (19.11)200m 6

   48.92 (29.81)600m 6

 1:19.06 (30.14)1000m 7

 1:49.58 (30.52)1400m 8

 2:20.21 (30.63)1800m 10

 2:50.55 (30.34)2200m 9

 3:21.24 (30.69)2600m 9

 3:52.27 (31.03)3000m 11

 4:23.37 (31.10)3400m 11

 4:54.72 (31.35)3800m 13

 5:27.73 (33.01)4200m 16

 6:00.25 (32.52)4600m 17

 6:32.98 (32.73)FINISH 17

   19.14 (19.14)200m 8

   49.03 (29.89)600m 8

 1:19.26 (30.23)1000m 8

 1:49.51 (30.25)1400m 7

 2:20.11 (30.60)1800m 9

 2:50.75 (30.64)2200m 10

 3:21.56 (30.81)2600m 11

 3:52.17 (30.61)3000m 10

 4:23.01 (30.84)3400m 10

 4:53.83 (30.82)3800m 10

 5:24.56 (30.73)4200m 10

 5:55.63 (31.07)4600m 11

 6:26.74 (31.11)FINISH 11

 6 17.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED 16.  Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV - KAZ

   18.73 (18.73)200m 1

   48.64 (29.91)600m 3

 1:18.82 (30.18)1000m 6

 1:49.10 (30.28)1400m 5

 2:19.19 (30.09)1800m 5

 2:49.45 (30.26)2200m 6

 3:19.64 (30.19)2600m 6

 3:49.70 (30.06)3000m 6

 4:19.92 (30.22)3400m 6

 4:50.28 (30.36)3800m 5

 5:20.93 (30.65)4200m 4

 5:51.81 (30.88)4600m 4

 6:22.93 (31.12)FINISH 7

   19.08 (19.08)200m 5

   50.08 (31.00)600m 17

 1:20.73 (30.65)1000m 17

 1:51.26 (30.53)1400m 15

 2:21.84 (30.58)1800m 15

 2:52.43 (30.59)2200m 15

 3:23.14 (30.71)2600m 15

 3:53.76 (30.62)3000m 14

 4:24.11 (30.35)3400m 14

 4:54.53 (30.42)3800m 12

 5:24.94 (30.41)4200m 11

 5:55.40 (30.46)4600m 10

 6:26.13 (30.73)FINISH 10

 7 11.  Seitaro ICHINOHE - JPN 9.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   18.98 (18.98)200m 3

   48.50 (29.52)600m 1

 1:17.83 (29.33)1000m 1

 1:47.47 (29.64)1400m 1

 2:17.17 (29.70)1800m 1

 2:47.10 (29.93)2200m 1

 3:16.88 (29.78)2600m 1

 3:46.99 (30.11)3000m 1

 4:17.98 (30.99)3400m 2

 4:49.56 (31.58)3800m 4

 5:21.56 (32.00)4200m 5

 5:53.15 (31.59)4600m 8

 6:24.63 (31.48)FINISH 8

   19.19 (19.19)200m 10

   49.56 (30.37)600m 12

 1:20.70 (31.14)1000m 16

 1:51.67 (30.97)1400m 17

 2:22.48 (30.81)1800m 17

 2:53.72 (31.24)2200m 18

 3:25.09 (31.37)2600m 19

 3:56.86 (31.77)3000m 20

 4:28.50 (31.64)3400m 20

 5:00.44 (31.94)3800m 20

 5:32.66 (32.22)4200m 20

 6:05.17 (32.51)4600m 19

 6:37.96 (32.79)FINISH 19
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 8 15.  Dmitry MOROZOV - KAZ 12.  Riku TSUCHIYA - JPN

   19.90 (19.90)200m 22

   51.21 (31.31)600m 22

 1:22.33 (31.12)1000m 21

 1:53.16 (30.83)1400m 20

 2:23.68 (30.52)1800m 20

 2:54.36 (30.68)2200m 19

 3:25.02 (30.66)2600m 18

 3:56.04 (31.02)3000m 18

 4:27.49 (31.45)3400m 19

 4:58.83 (31.34)3800m 18

 5:30.40 (31.57)4200m 18

 6:02.75 (32.35)4600m 18

 6:36.48 (33.73)FINISH 18

   19.64 (19.64)200m 19

   49.85 (30.21)600m 15

 1:20.09 (30.24)1000m 12

 1:50.55 (30.46)1400m 13

 2:21.15 (30.60)1800m 13

 2:51.82 (30.67)2200m 13

 3:22.62 (30.80)2600m 13

 3:53.18 (30.56)3000m 13

 4:23.80 (30.62)3400m 13

 4:54.52 (30.72)3800m 11

 5:25.09 (30.57)4200m 12

 5:55.76 (30.67)4600m 12

 6:26.76 (31.00)FINISH 12

 9 19.  Sven KRAMER - NED 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   19.06 (19.06)200m 4

   48.52 (29.46)600m 2

 1:18.62 (30.10)1000m 3

 1:49.16 (30.54)1400m 6

 2:19.38 (30.22)1800m 7

 2:49.82 (30.44)2200m 7

 3:20.01 (30.19)2600m 7

 3:50.47 (30.46)3000m 7

 4:20.38 (29.91)3400m 7

 4:50.87 (30.49)3800m 6

 5:21.61 (30.74)4200m 6

 5:53.18 (31.57)4600m 9

 6:25.54 (32.36)FINISH 9

   19.12 (19.12)200m 7

   48.79 (29.67)600m 4

 1:18.73 (29.94)1000m 4

 1:48.74 (30.01)1400m 4

 2:18.60 (29.86)1800m 4

 2:48.68 (30.08)2200m 4

 3:18.63 (29.95)2600m 4

 3:48.52 (29.89)3000m 3

 4:18.60 (30.08)3400m 3

 4:48.61 (30.01)3800m 2

 5:18.75 (30.14)4200m 2

 5:48.81 (30.06)4600m 2

 6:19.40 (30.59)FINISH 2

 10 28.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED

   18.97 (18.97)200m 2

   49.61 (30.64)600m 14

 1:20.41 (30.80)1000m 14

 1:50.73 (30.32)1400m 14

 2:20.98 (30.25)1800m 12

 2:51.35 (30.37)2200m 12

 3:21.53 (30.18)2600m 10

 3:51.52 (29.99)3000m 9

 4:21.56 (30.04)3400m 9

 4:51.73 (30.17)3800m 8

 5:21.88 (30.15)4200m 8

 5:51.92 (30.04)4600m 5

 6:21.95 (30.03)FINISH 4

   19.25 (19.25)200m 12

   48.83 (29.58)600m 5

 1:18.76 (29.93)1000m 5

 1:48.73 (29.97)1400m 3

 2:18.53 (29.80)1800m 3

 2:48.17 (29.64)2200m 2

 3:17.70 (29.53)2600m 2

 3:47.21 (29.51)3000m 2

 4:16.64 (29.43)3400m 1

 4:46.11 (29.47)3800m 1

 5:15.50 (29.39)4200m 1

 5:44.82 (29.32)4600m 1

 6:14.35 (29.53)FINISH 1

 11 30.  Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) - RUS 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   19.23 (19.23)200m 11

   49.43 (30.20)600m 9

 1:19.62 (30.19)1000m 9

 1:49.91 (30.29)1400m 10

 2:19.90 (29.99)1800m 8

 2:50.20 (30.30)2200m 8

 3:20.61 (30.41)2600m 8

 3:51.03 (30.42)3000m 8

 4:21.49 (30.46)3400m 8

 4:52.24 (30.75)3800m 9

 5:22.68 (30.44)4200m 9

 5:52.85 (30.17)4600m 7

 6:22.92 (30.07)FINISH 6

   19.15 (19.15)200m 9

   48.94 (29.79)600m 7

 1:18.61 (29.67)1000m 2

 1:48.49 (29.88)1400m 2

 2:18.44 (29.95)1800m 2

 2:48.40 (29.96)2200m 3

 3:18.45 (30.05)2600m 3

 3:48.87 (30.42)3000m 5

 4:19.68 (30.81)3400m 5

 4:50.90 (31.22)3800m 7

 5:21.78 (30.88)4200m 7

 5:52.48 (30.70)4600m 6

 6:22.82 (30.34)FINISH 5
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 12 3.  Jordan BELCHOS - CAN 8.  Davide GHIOTTO - ITA

   19.44 (19.44)200m 14

   49.55 (30.11)600m 11

 1:19.76 (30.21)1000m 10

 1:49.81 (30.05)1400m 9

 2:19.36 (29.55)1800m 6

 2:48.99 (29.63)2200m 5

 3:18.91 (29.92)2600m 5

 3:48.83 (29.92)3000m 4

 4:18.77 (29.94)3400m 4

 4:49.13 (30.36)3800m 3

 5:19.49 (30.36)4200m 3

 5:50.07 (30.58)4600m 3

 6:20.76 (30.69)FINISH 3

   19.62 (19.62)200m 18

   49.45 (29.83)600m 10

 1:20.17 (30.72)1000m 13

 1:50.43 (30.26)1400m 11

 2:20.67 (30.24)1800m 11

 2:51.16 (30.49)2200m 11

 3:21.89 (30.73)2600m 12

 3:52.63 (30.74)3000m 12

 4:23.70 (31.07)3400m 12

 4:55.00 (31.30)3800m 14

 5:26.50 (31.50)4200m 13

 5:58.10 (31.60)4600m 13

 6:29.96 (31.86)FINISH 14
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

CLASSIFICATION DETAILED MEN

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Patrick ROEST1  73.95536.52 (7) 6:14.35 (1)O  36.520 O  37.43520 NED

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN2  74.310 1.0736.37 (5) 6:19.40 (2)O  36.370 O  37.94023 NOR

Seitaro ICHINOHE3  74.633 2.0436.17 (1) 6:24.63 (8)I  36.170 I  38.46311 JPN

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN4  74.933 2.9436.64 (8) 6:22.93 (7)I  36.640 I  38.29317 NED

Sergey TROFIMOV5  75.195 3.7237.00 (14) 6:21.95 (4)O  37.000 I  38.19528 RUS

Shane WILLIAMSON6  75.322 4.1136.31 (3) 6:30.12 (16)I  36.310 O  39.01213 JPN

Håvard BØKKO7  75.335 4.1436.45 (6) 6:28.85 (13)I  36.450 I  38.88521 NOR

Riku TSUCHIYA8  75.416 4.3936.74 (11) 6:26.76 (12)I  36.740 O  38.67612 JPN

Bart SWINGS9  75.684 5.1937.01 (15) 6:26.74 (11)O  37.010 O  38.6741 BEL

Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN10  75.714 5.2836.71 (10) 6:30.04 (15)I  36.710 O  39.00422 NOR

Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV11  76.013 6.1837.40 (18) 6:26.13 (10)I  37.400 O  38.61316 KAZ

Sven KRAMER12  76.044 6.2737.49 (19) 6:25.54 (9)I  37.490 I  38.55419 NED

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN13  76.242 6.8737.96 (21) 6:22.82 (5)O  37.960 O  38.2824 CAN

Tyson LANGELAAR14  76.262 6.9336.29 (2) 6:39.72 (21)O  36.290 I  39.9725 CAN

Livio WENGER15  76.278 6.9736.98 (13) 6:32.98 (17)I  36.980 I  39.29831 SUI

Jordan BELCHOS16  76.426 7.4238.35 (23) 6:20.76 (3)O  38.350 I  38.0763 CAN

Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87)17  76.482 7.5938.19 (22) 6:22.92 (6)O  38.190 I  38.29230 RUS

Daniil BELIAEV18  76.744 8.3736.86 (12) 6:38.84 (20)O  36.860 O  39.88427 RUS

Alemasi KAHANBAI19  76.795 8.5236.64 (8) 6:41.55 (22)I  36.640 I  40.1556 CHN

Andrea GIOVANNINI20  76.996 9.1337.20 (16) 6:37.96 (19)I  37.200 O  39.7969 ITA

Dmitry MOROZOV21  77.228 9.8237.58 (20) 6:36.48 (18)I  37.580 I  39.64815 KAZ

Demyan GAVRILOV22  77.512 10.6837.22 (17) 6:42.92 (23)O  37.220 O  40.29214 KAZ
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Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Marcin BACHANEK23  77.642 11.0736.32 (4) 6:53.22 (24)O  36.320 I  41.32225 POL

Davide GHIOTTO24  78.306 13.0639.31 (24) 6:29.96 (14)O  39.310 O  38.9968 ITA
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

13. DRAW LADIES 1500m

Sunday,  1 March 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Karolina GASECKAIn 124  83.890 (24)POL 1:59.54
1

Roxane DUFTER

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

In

Out

109

120

 83.001

 83.078

(22)

(23)

GER

NOR

1:53.96

1:57.11
2

Nene SAKAI

Claudia PECHSTEIN

In

Out

112

110

 82.371

 82.670

(20)

(21)

JPN

GER

1:58.06

1:54.31
3

Qi YIN

Mei HAN

In

Out

106

105

 81.763

 81.801

(17)

(18)

CHN

CHN

1:55.49

1:55.71
4

Nadezhda MOROZOVA

Valerie MALTAIS

In

Out

115

103

 81.525

 81.741

(15)

(16)

KAZ

CAN

1:56.22

1:55.44
5

Karolina BOSIEK

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

In

Out

122

104

 80.910

 81.341

(13)

(14)

POL

CAN

1:55.02

1:54.32
6

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Natalia VORONINA

In

Out

108

127

 80.736

 80.858

(11)

(12)

CZE

RUS

1:54.24

1:55.58
7

Elizaveta KAZELINA

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

125

107

 80.330

 80.615

(9)

(10)

RUS

CZE

1:51.41

1:53.44
8

Ayano SATO

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

113

114

 80.103

 80.291

(7)

(8)

JPN

JPN

1:54.63

1:52.72
9

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

In

Out

111

126

 79.990

 80.006

(5)

(6)

ITA

RUS

1:54.13

1:51.13
10

Melissa WIJFJE

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

118

117

 79.618

 79.956

(3)

(4)

NED

NED

1:51.78

1:53.67
11

Ireen WÜST

Ivanie BLONDIN

In

Out

119

102

 79.393

 79.613

(1)

(2)

NED

CAN

1:50.70

1:51.76
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

13. RESULT LADIES 1500m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 119 1:53.89Ireen WÜST In12  37.9631 NED

 126 1:54.85Evgeniia LALENKOVA Out10  38.2832 RUS 0.96

 114 1:55.15Nana TAKAGI Out9  38.3833 JPN 1.26

 117 1:55.19Antoinette DE JONG Out11  38.3964 NED 1.30

 102 1:55.21Ivanie BLONDIN Out12  38.4035 CAN 1.32

 118 1:55.72Melissa WIJFJE In11  38.5736 NED 1.83

 107 1:55.89Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out8  38.6307 CZE 2.00

 113 1:56.03Ayano SATO In9  38.6768 JPN 2.14

 125 1:56.39Elizaveta KAZELINA In8  38.7969 RUS 2.50

 127 1:56.68Natalia VORONINA Out7  38.89310 RUS 2.79

 108 1:56.73Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In7  38.91011 CZE 2.84

 104 1:56.87Isabelle WEIDEMANN Out6  38.95612 CAN 2.98

 111 1:57.22Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In10  39.07313 ITA 3.33

 105 1:57.33Mei HAN Out4  39.11014 CHN 3.44

 122 1:57.42Karolina BOSIEK In6  39.14015 POL 3.53

 106 1:57.68Qi YIN In4  39.22616 CHN 3.79

 110 1:59.14Claudia PECHSTEIN Out3  39.71317 GER 5.25

 103 1:59.29Valerie MALTAIS Out5  39.76318 CAN 5.40

 109 1:59.31Roxane DUFTER In2  39.77019 GER 5.42

 112 2:00.47Nene SAKAI In3  40.15620 JPN 6.58

 120 2:00.62Sofie Karoline HAUGEN Out2  40.20621 NOR 6.73

 115 2:01.54Nadezhda MOROZOVA In5  40.51322 KAZ 7.65

 124 2:04.32Karolina GASECKA In1  41.44023 POL 10.43

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)

Start: 13:00 - End: 13:36

Temp: 16.3°C

Hum: 22.1%

Ice Temp: -8.4°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

13. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1500m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 124.  Karolina GASECKA - POL

   27.32 (27.32)300m 22

   57.74 (30.42)700m 23

 1:30.10 (32.36)1100m 23

 2:04.32 (34.21)FINISH 23

 2 109.  Roxane DUFTER - GER 120.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR

   27.15 (27.15)300m 20

   55.95 (28.80)700m 17

 1:26.52 (30.57)1100m 17

 1:59.31 (32.79)FINISH 19

   27.36 (27.36)300m 23

   57.02 (29.66)700m 21

 1:28.19 (31.17)1100m 22

 2:00.62 (32.43)FINISH 21

 3 112.  Nene SAKAI - JPN 110.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER

   26.91 (26.91)300m 18

   56.88 (29.97)700m 20

 1:28.15 (31.27)1100m 21

 2:00.47 (32.32)FINISH 20

   27.06 (27.06)300m 19

   57.02 (29.96)700m 21

 1:27.91 (30.89)1100m 19

 1:59.14 (31.23)FINISH 17

 4 106.  Qi YIN - CHN 105.  Mei HAN - CHN

   27.16 (27.16)300m 21

   55.48 (28.32)700m 14

 1:25.43 (29.95)1100m 13

 1:57.68 (32.25)FINISH 16

   26.00 (26.00)300m 7

   55.03 (29.03)700m 11

 1:25.37 (30.34)1100m 12

 1:57.33 (31.96)FINISH 14

 5 115.  Nadezhda MOROZOVA - KAZ 103.  Valerie MALTAIS - CAN

   26.63 (26.63)300m 15

   56.17 (29.54)700m 18

 1:27.97 (31.80)1100m 20

 2:01.54 (33.57)FINISH 22

   26.84 (26.84)300m 16

   55.86 (29.02)700m 16

 1:26.66 (30.80)1100m 18

 1:59.29 (32.63)FINISH 18

 6 122.  Karolina BOSIEK - POL 104.  Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN

   26.41 (26.41)300m 12

   55.35 (28.94)700m 13

 1:25.43 (30.08)1100m 13

 1:57.42 (31.99)FINISH 15

   26.87 (26.87)300m 17

   56.23 (29.36)700m 19

 1:26.07 (29.84)1100m 16

 1:56.87 (30.80)FINISH 12

 7 108.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 127.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS

   25.35 (25.35)300m 1

   54.02 (28.67)700m 1

 1:24.57 (30.55)1100m 8

 1:56.73 (32.16)FINISH 11

   26.60 (26.60)300m 14

   55.76 (29.16)700m 15

 1:26.06 (30.30)1100m 15

 1:56.68 (30.63)FINISH 10

 8 125.  Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   25.59 (25.59)300m 2

   54.14 (28.55)700m 4

 1:24.61 (30.47)1100m 9

 1:56.39 (31.78)FINISH 9

   26.38 (26.38)300m 11

   55.29 (28.91)700m 12

 1:25.15 (29.86)1100m 11

 1:55.89 (30.74)FINISH 7
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 113.  Ayano SATO - JPN 114.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   25.65 (25.65)300m 3

   54.40 (28.75)700m 7

 1:24.30 (29.90)1100m 6

 1:56.03 (31.73)FINISH 8

   26.07 (26.07)300m 10

   54.77 (28.70)700m 8

 1:24.24 (29.47)1100m 5

 1:55.15 (30.91)FINISH 3

 10 111.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 126.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS

   25.99 (25.99)300m 6

   54.87 (28.88)700m 9

 1:24.97 (30.10)1100m 10

 1:57.22 (32.25)FINISH 13

   26.02 (26.02)300m 8

   54.33 (28.31)700m 5

 1:23.69 (29.36)1100m 3

 1:54.85 (31.16)FINISH 2

 11 118.  Melissa WIJFJE - NED 117.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED

   26.44 (26.44)300m 13

   54.97 (28.53)700m 10

 1:24.45 (29.48)1100m 7

 1:55.72 (31.27)FINISH 6

   26.06 (26.06)300m 9

   54.39 (28.33)700m 6

 1:24.04 (29.65)1100m 4

 1:55.19 (31.15)FINISH 4

 12 119.  Ireen WÜST - NED 102.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN

   25.67 (25.67)300m 4

   54.08 (28.41)700m 2

 1:23.27 (29.19)1100m 1

 1:53.89 (30.62)FINISH 1

   25.94 (25.94)300m 5

   54.09 (28.15)700m 3

 1:23.53 (29.44)1100m 2

 1:55.21 (31.68)FINISH 5
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

14. DRAW MEN 1500m *revised 2*

Sunday,  1 March 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Dmitry MOROZOVIn 15  77.228 (21)KAZ 1:45.94
1

Alemasi KAHANBAI

Marcin BACHANEK

In

Out

6

25

 76.795

 77.642

(19)

(23)

CHN

POL

1:45.77

1:45.61
2

Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87)

Demyan GAVRILOV

In

Out

30

14

 76.482

 77.512

(17)

(22)

RUS

KAZ

1:51.88

1:47.53
3

Livio WENGER

Daniil BELIAEV

In

Out

31

27

 76.278

 76.744

(15)

(18)

SUI

RUS

1:44.09

1:44.12
4

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

Jordan BELCHOS

In

Out

4

3

 76.242

 76.426

(13)

(16)

CAN

CAN

1:44.91

1:46.69
5

Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV

Tyson LANGELAAR

In

Out

16

5

 76.013

 76.262

(11)

(14)

KAZ

CAN

1:45.59

1:43.39
6

Bart SWINGS

Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN

In

Out

1

22

 75.684

 75.714

(9)

(10)

BEL

NOR

1:42.48

1:45.97
7

Håvard BØKKO

Riku TSUCHIYA

In

Out

21

12

 75.335

 75.416

(7)

(8)

NOR

JPN

1:42.67

1:45.44
8

Sergey TROFIMOV

Shane WILLIAMSON

In

Out

28

13

 75.195

 75.322

(5)

(6)

RUS

JPN

1:44.31

1:44.90
9

Seitaro ICHINOHE

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

In

Out

11

17

 74.633

 74.933

(3)

(4)

JPN

NED

1:42.36

1:43.78
10

Patrick ROEST

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

20

23

 73.955

 74.310

(1)

(2)

NED

NOR

1:42.56

1:42.39
11

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)  /  Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)

OUT: 9 Giovaninni (ITA)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

14. RESULT MEN 1500m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 20 1:44.41Patrick ROEST In11  34.8031 NED

 23 1:45.02Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out11  35.0062 NOR 0.61

 11 1:45.85Seitaro ICHINOHE In10  35.2833 JPN 1.44

 17 1:45.97Jan BLOKHUIJSEN Out10  35.3234 NED 1.56

 27 1:46.09Daniil BELIAEV Out4  35.3635 RUS 1.68

 1 1:46.14Bart SWINGS In7  35.3806 BEL 1.73

 22 1:46.18Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN Out7  35.3937 NOR 1.77

 13 1:46.27Shane WILLIAMSON Out9  35.4238 JPN 1.86

 28 1:46.28Sergey TROFIMOV In9  35.4269 RUS 1.87

 12 1:46.42Riku TSUCHIYA Out8  35.47310 JPN 2.01

 5 1:46.48Tyson LANGELAAR Out6  35.49311 CAN 2.07

 31 1:46.76Livio WENGER In4  35.58612 SUI 2.35

 3 1:47.68Jordan BELCHOS Out5  35.89313 CAN 3.27

 6 1:48.02Alemasi KAHANBAI In2  36.00614 CHN 3.61

 30 1:48.40Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) In3  36.13315 RUS 3.99

 4 1:48.50Ted-Jan BLOEMEN In5  36.16616 CAN 4.09

 14 1:48.61Demyan GAVRILOV Out3  36.20317 KAZ 4.20

 16 1:48.62Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV In6  36.20618 KAZ 4.21

 21 1:49.20Håvard BØKKO In8  36.40019 NOR 4.79

 25 1:49.36Marcin BACHANEK Out2  36.45320 POL 4.95

 15 1:50.17Dmitry MOROZOV In1  36.72321 KAZ 5.76

 9 WDRAndrea GIOVANNINI Out -- ITA

 19 WDRSven KRAMER Out -- NED

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)

Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)

Start: 13:52 - End: 14:24

Temp: 17.1°C

Hum: 25.3%

Ice Temp: -8.5°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

14. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1500m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 15.  Dmitry MOROZOV - KAZ

   25.21 (25.21)300m 20

   52.28 (27.07)700m 20

 1:20.26 (27.98)1100m 21

 1:50.17 (29.91)FINISH 21

 2 6.  Alemasi KAHANBAI - CHN 25.  Marcin BACHANEK - POL

   23.99 (23.99)300m 4

   50.36 (26.37)700m 6

 1:18.36 (28.00)1100m 13

 1:48.02 (29.66)FINISH 14

   24.80 (24.80)300m 16

   51.85 (27.05)700m 17

 1:20.10 (28.25)1100m 20

 1:49.36 (29.26)FINISH 20

 3 30.  Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) - RUS 14.  Demyan GAVRILOV - KAZ

   25.26 (25.26)300m 21

   52.14 (26.88)700m 19

 1:19.68 (27.54)1100m 17

 1:48.40 (28.72)FINISH 15

   24.57 (24.57)300m 12

   51.76 (27.19)700m 15

 1:19.60 (27.84)1100m 16

 1:48.61 (29.01)FINISH 17

 4 31.  Livio WENGER - SUI 27.  Daniil BELIAEV - RUS

   24.33 (24.33)300m 9

   50.68 (26.35)700m 9

 1:17.99 (27.31)1100m 10

 1:46.76 (28.77)FINISH 12

   24.47 (24.47)300m 10

   50.97 (26.50)700m 12

 1:17.95 (26.98)1100m 9

 1:46.09 (28.14)FINISH 5

 5 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN 3.  Jordan BELCHOS - CAN

   24.99 (24.99)300m 18

   52.39 (27.40)700m 21

 1:20.03 (27.64)1100m 19

 1:48.50 (28.47)FINISH 16

   25.03 (25.03)300m 19

   51.89 (26.86)700m 18

 1:19.43 (27.54)1100m 15

 1:47.68 (28.24)FINISH 13

 6 16.  Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV - KAZ 5.  Tyson LANGELAAR - CAN

   24.80 (24.80)300m 16

   51.80 (27.00)700m 16

 1:19.72 (27.92)1100m 18

 1:48.62 (28.90)FINISH 18

   24.13 (24.13)300m 6

   50.14 (26.01)700m 1

 1:17.35 (27.21)1100m 2

 1:46.48 (29.13)FINISH 11

 7 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 22.  Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN - NOR

   24.75 (24.75)300m 15

   51.32 (26.57)700m 13

 1:18.26 (26.94)1100m 12

 1:46.14 (27.88)FINISH 6

   24.67 (24.67)300m 14

   50.81 (26.14)700m 11

 1:17.86 (27.05)1100m 6

 1:46.18 (28.32)FINISH 7

 8 21.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR 12.  Riku TSUCHIYA - JPN

   24.59 (24.59)300m 13

   51.43 (26.84)700m 14

 1:19.27 (27.84)1100m 14

 1:49.20 (29.92)FINISH 19

   24.30 (24.30)300m 8

   50.62 (26.32)700m 8

 1:17.92 (27.30)1100m 8

 1:46.42 (28.50)FINISH 10
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 28.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS 13.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN

   24.55 (24.55)300m 11

   50.70 (26.15)700m 10

 1:18.04 (27.34)1100m 11

 1:46.28 (28.24)FINISH 9

   23.80 (23.80)300m 1

   50.28 (26.48)700m 4

 1:17.89 (27.61)1100m 7

 1:46.27 (28.38)FINISH 8

 10 11.  Seitaro ICHINOHE - JPN 17.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED

   23.90 (23.90)300m 3

   50.20 (26.30)700m 2

 1:17.48 (27.28)1100m 4

 1:45.85 (28.37)FINISH 3

   24.14 (24.14)300m 7

   50.46 (26.32)700m 7

 1:17.81 (27.35)1100m 5

 1:45.97 (28.16)FINISH 4

 11 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   24.05 (24.05)300m 5

   50.21 (26.16)700m 3

 1:16.84 (26.63)1100m 1

 1:44.41 (27.57)FINISH 1

   23.84 (23.84)300m 2

   50.31 (26.47)700m 5

 1:17.36 (27.05)1100m 3

 1:45.02 (27.66)FINISH 2
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

15. DRAW LADIES 5000m

Sunday,  1 March 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

111

114

119.063

118.674

(8)

(6)

ITA

JPN

7:09.37

7:08.77
1

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

107

117

119.245

118.352

(10)

(5)

CZE

NED

6:41.18

6:56.26
2

Melissa WIJFJE

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

In

Out

118

126

118.191

118.289

(3)

(4)

NED

RUS

6:58.80

7:13.46
3

Ivanie BLONDIN

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

102

119

118.016

117.356

(2)

(1)

CAN

NED

6:48.98

6:54.28
4

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

15. RESULT LADIES 5000m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 107 6:53.94Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ In2  41.3941 CZE

 119 7:01.68Ireen WÜST Out4  42.1682 NED 7.74

 117 7:02.79Antoinette DE JONG Out2  42.2793 NED 8.85

 102 7:04.46Ivanie BLONDIN In4  42.4464 CAN 10.52

 126 7:05.20Evgeniia LALENKOVA Out3  42.5205 RUS 11.26

 118 7:05.20Melissa WIJFJE In3  42.5205 NED 11.26

 111 7:12.00Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In1  43.2007 ITA 18.06

 114 7:19.56Nana TAKAGI Out1  43.9568 JPN 25.62

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)

Start: 14:43 - End: 15:15

Temp: 17°C

Hum: 27.1%

Ice Temp: -8°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

15. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 5000m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 111.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 114.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   21.11 (21.11)200m 7

   55.49 (34.38)600m 7

 1:29.57 (34.08)1000m 7

 2:04.17 (34.60)1400m 7

 2:38.30 (34.13)1800m 7

 3:12.78 (34.48)2200m 7

 3:46.75 (33.97)2600m 7

 4:21.53 (34.78)3000m 7

 4:55.98 (34.45)3400m 7

 5:30.33 (34.35)3800m 7

 6:04.11 (33.78)4200m 7

 6:38.04 (33.93)4600m 7

 7:12.00 (33.96)FINISH 7

   21.60 (21.60)200m 8

   55.67 (34.07)600m 8

 1:30.45 (34.78)1000m 8

 2:04.63 (34.18)1400m 8

 2:39.01 (34.38)1800m 8

 3:13.23 (34.22)2200m 8

 3:47.59 (34.36)2600m 8

 4:22.06 (34.47)3000m 8

 4:56.68 (34.62)3400m 8

 5:31.48 (34.80)3800m 8

 6:07.09 (35.61)4200m 8

 6:43.20 (36.11)4600m 8

 7:19.56 (36.36)FINISH 8

 2 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE 117.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED

   20.59 (20.59)200m 3

   52.99 (32.40)600m 2

 1:25.53 (32.54)1000m 1

 1:58.73 (33.20)1400m 1

 2:31.52 (32.79)1800m 1

 3:04.66 (33.14)2200m 1

 3:37.84 (33.18)2600m 1

 4:10.98 (33.14)3000m 1

 4:43.80 (32.82)3400m 1

 5:16.36 (32.56)3800m 1

 5:48.91 (32.55)4200m 1

 6:21.73 (32.82)4600m 1

 6:53.94 (32.21)FINISH 1

   21.06 (21.06)200m 6

   53.55 (32.49)600m 5

 1:26.03 (32.48)1000m 3

 1:58.91 (32.88)1400m 3

 2:32.25 (33.34)1800m 2

 3:05.51 (33.26)2200m 2

 3:39.41 (33.90)2600m 3

 4:12.81 (33.40)3000m 3

 4:46.39 (33.58)3400m 3

 5:20.01 (33.62)3800m 4

 5:53.97 (33.96)4200m 4

 6:28.26 (34.29)4600m 4

 7:02.79 (34.53)FINISH 3

 3 118.  Melissa WIJFJE - NED 126.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS

   20.23 (20.23)200m 1

   53.40 (33.17)600m 4

 1:26.46 (33.06)1000m 4

 1:59.73 (33.27)1400m 4

 2:32.57 (32.84)1800m 4

 3:05.61 (33.04)2200m 4

 3:38.72 (33.11)2600m 2

 4:12.01 (33.29)3000m 2

 4:45.29 (33.28)3400m 2

 5:19.02 (33.73)3800m 2

 5:53.28 (34.26)4200m 2

 6:28.10 (34.82)4600m 3

 7:05.20 (37.10)FINISH 5

   20.96 (20.96)200m 5

   53.84 (32.88)600m 6

 1:26.87 (33.03)1000m 6

 1:59.97 (33.10)1400m 6

 2:33.20 (33.23)1800m 6

 3:06.83 (33.63)2200m 6

 3:40.30 (33.47)2600m 6

 4:14.20 (33.90)3000m 6

 4:47.96 (33.76)3400m 6

 5:22.04 (34.08)3800m 6

 5:56.46 (34.42)4200m 6

 6:31.15 (34.69)4600m 6

 7:05.20 (34.05)FINISH 5
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 102.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 119.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   20.77 (20.77)200m 4

   53.15 (32.38)600m 3

 1:26.47 (33.32)1000m 5

 1:59.83 (33.36)1400m 5

 2:32.85 (33.02)1800m 5

 3:06.22 (33.37)2200m 5

 3:39.80 (33.58)2600m 5

 4:13.60 (33.80)3000m 5

 4:47.80 (34.20)3400m 5

 5:21.96 (34.16)3800m 5

 5:55.95 (33.99)4200m 5

 6:29.96 (34.01)4600m 5

 7:04.46 (34.51)FINISH 4

   20.48 (20.48)200m 2

   52.65 (32.17)600m 1

 1:25.58 (32.93)1000m 2

 1:58.89 (33.31)1400m 2

 2:32.30 (33.41)1800m 3

 3:05.55 (33.25)2200m 3

 3:39.54 (33.99)2600m 4

 4:13.08 (33.54)3000m 4

 4:46.79 (33.71)3400m 4

 5:19.95 (33.16)3800m 3

 5:53.63 (33.68)4200m 3

 6:27.46 (33.83)4600m 2

 7:01.68 (34.22)FINISH 2
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Ireen WÜST1 38.96 4 4:02.60 1:53.89 7:01.683 1 2119 NED 159.524

Ivanie BLONDIN2 39.19 8 4:02.54 1:55.21 7:04.462 5 4102 CAN 160.462 0.94

Antoinette DE JONG3 39.39 12 4:03.40 1:55.19 7:02.795 4 3117 NED 160.631 1.11

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ4 40.30 18 4:01.89 1:55.89 6:53.941 7 1107 CZE 160.639 1.12

Melissa WIJFJE5 39.15 6 4:02.81 1:55.72 7:05.204 6 5118 NED 160.711 1.19

Evgeniia LALENKOVA6 39.29 9 4:04.30 1:54.85 7:05.209 2 5126 RUS 160.809 1.29

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA7 39.30 10 4:04.14 1:57.22 7:12.008 13 7111 ITA 162.263 2.74

Nana TAKAGI8 38.86 2 4:08.59 1:55.15 7:19.5613 3 8114 JPN 162.630 3.11

Ayano SATO9 38.99 5 4:06.68 1:56.0310 8113 JPN 118.779

Elizaveta KAZELINA10 38.86 2 4:08.82 1:56.3914 9125 RUS 119.126

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA11 39.18 7 4:09.34 1:56.7316 11108 CZE 119.646

Natalia VORONINA12 40.17 15 4:04.13 1:56.687 10127 RUS 119.751

Karolina BOSIEK13 38.76 1 4:12.90 1:57.4218 15122 POL 120.050

Isabelle WEIDEMANN14 40.67 22 4:04.03 1:56.876 12104 CAN 120.297

Mei HAN15 39.35 11 4:14.71 1:57.3322 14105 CHN 120.911

Qi YIN16 39.48 13 4:13.70 1:57.6820 16106 CHN 120.989

Valerie MALTAIS17 40.24 17 4:09.01 1:59.2915 18103 CAN 121.504

Nadezhda MOROZOVA18 40.15 14 4:08.25 2:01.5411 22115 KAZ 122.038

Claudia PECHSTEIN19 41.06 24 4:09.66 1:59.1417 17110 GER 122.383

Nene SAKAI20 40.22 16 4:12.91 2:00.4719 20112 JPN 122.527

Roxane DUFTER21 40.53 19 4:14.83 1:59.3123 19109 GER 122.771

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN22 40.71 23 4:14.21 2:00.6221 21120 NOR 123.284
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Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Karolina GASECKA23 40.60 21 4:19.74 2:04.3224 23124 POL 125.330

Marina ZUEVA24 40.56 20 4:08.25 11101 BLR  81.935
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

16. DRAW MEN 10000m

Sunday,  1 March 2020

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

Shane WILLIAMSON

In

Out

4

13

112.408

110.745

(16)

(6)

CAN

JPN

12:36.30

13:25.69
1

Jordan BELCHOS

Sergey TROFIMOV

In

Out

3

28

112.319

110.621

(15)

(5)

CAN

RUS

12:50.31

13:46.10
2

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

Seitaro ICHINOHE

In

Out

17

11

110.256

109.916

(4)

(3)

NED

JPN

12:57.58

13:27.45
3

Patrick ROEST

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

20

23

108.758

109.316

(1)

(2)

NED

NOR

12:42.97

12:56.91
4

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)  /  Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

16. RESULT MEN 10000m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 20 13:02.45Patrick ROEST In4  39.1221 NED

 11 13:07.88Seitaro ICHINOHE Out3  39.3942 JPN 5.43

 28 13:10.47Sergey TROFIMOV Out2  39.5233 RUS 8.02

 4 13:10.95Ted-Jan BLOEMEN In1  39.5474 CAN 8.50

 17 13:12.38Jan BLOKHUIJSEN In3  39.6195 NED 9.93

 3 13:15.01Jordan BELCHOS In2  39.7506 CAN 12.56

 23 13:19.22Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out4  39.9617 NOR 16.77

 13 13:39.33Shane WILLIAMSON Out1  40.9668 JPN 36.88

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE)

Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)

Start: 15:33 - End: 16:31

Temp: 17.5°C

Hum: 7.4%

Ice Temp: -7.9°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

16. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 10000m
Sunday,  1 March 2020

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN 13.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN

   35.36 (35.36)400m 2

 1:06.57 (31.21)800m 2

 1:38.07 (31.50)1200m 2

 2:09.83 (31.76)1600m 3

 2:41.64 (31.81)2000m 3

 3:13.46 (31.82)2400m 4

 3:45.45 (31.99)2800m 5

 4:17.27 (31.82)3200m 4

 4:49.15 (31.88)3600m 6

 5:21.05 (31.90)4000m 5

 5:53.06 (32.01)4400m 6

 6:24.92 (31.86)4800m 6

 6:56.76 (31.84)5200m 6

 7:28.53 (31.77)5600m 5

 8:00.34 (31.81)6000m 5

 8:32.25 (31.91)6400m 5

 9:04.08 (31.83)6800m 6

 9:35.68 (31.60)7200m 6

10:07.03 (31.35)7600m 5

10:38.19 (31.16)8000m 5

11:09.45 (31.26)8400m 5

11:40.11 (30.66)8800m 5

12:10.54 (30.43)9200m 5

12:40.37 (29.83)9600m 4

13:10.95 (30.58)FINISH 4

   36.54 (36.54)400m 8

 1:08.66 (32.12)800m 8

 1:40.93 (32.27)1200m 8

 2:13.16 (32.23)1600m 8

 2:45.35 (32.19)2000m 8

 3:17.47 (32.12)2400m 8

 3:49.69 (32.22)2800m 8

 4:22.03 (32.34)3200m 8

 4:54.71 (32.68)3600m 8

 5:27.37 (32.66)4000m 8

 6:00.01 (32.64)4400m 8

 6:32.72 (32.71)4800m 8

 7:05.52 (32.80)5200m 8

 7:38.40 (32.88)5600m 8

 8:11.27 (32.87)6000m 8

 8:44.21 (32.94)6400m 8

 9:17.18 (32.96)6800m 8

 9:50.24 (33.06)7200m 8

10:23.59 (33.35)7600m 8

10:56.74 (33.15)8000m 8

11:29.57 (32.83)8400m 8

12:02.27 (32.70)8800m 8

12:34.67 (32.40)9200m 8

13:06.82 (32.15)9600m 8

13:39.33 (32.51)FINISH 8

 2 3.  Jordan BELCHOS - CAN 28.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

   35.54 (35.54)400m 3

 1:07.04 (31.50)800m 4

 1:38.63 (31.59)1200m 4

 2:10.18 (31.55)1600m 4

 2:41.67 (31.49)2000m 4

 3:13.28 (31.61)2400m 1

 3:45.04 (31.76)2800m 1

 4:16.73 (31.69)3200m 2

 4:48.66 (31.93)3600m 2

 5:20.52 (31.86)4000m 2

 5:52.35 (31.83)4400m 2

 6:24.47 (32.12)4800m 5

 6:56.62 (32.15)5200m 5

 7:28.63 (32.01)5600m 6

 8:00.72 (32.09)6000m 6

 8:32.90 (32.18)6400m 7

 9:04.54 (31.64)6800m 7

 9:36.15 (31.61)7200m 7

10:07.79 (31.64)7600m 7

10:39.23 (31.44)8000m 6

11:10.74 (31.51)8400m 6

11:41.99 (31.25)8800m 6

12:13.36 (31.37)9200m 6

12:44.24 (30.88)9600m 6

13:15.01 (30.77)FINISH 6

   35.83 (35.83)400m 6

 1:08.10 (32.27)800m 7

 1:40.29 (32.19)1200m 7

 2:12.37 (32.08)1600m 7

 2:44.32 (31.95)2000m 7

 3:16.28 (31.96)2400m 7

 3:48.07 (31.79)2800m 7

 4:19.79 (31.72)3200m 7

 4:51.52 (31.73)3600m 7

 5:23.58 (32.06)4000m 7

 5:55.40 (31.82)4400m 7

 6:26.89 (31.49)4800m 7

 6:58.30 (31.41)5200m 7

 7:29.65 (31.35)5600m 7

 8:00.93 (31.28)6000m 7

 8:32.27 (31.34)6400m 6

 9:03.60 (31.33)6800m 5

 9:34.87 (31.27)7200m 4

10:06.15 (31.28)7600m 4

10:37.34 (31.19)8000m 4

11:08.37 (31.03)8400m 4

11:39.28 (30.91)8800m 4

12:10.02 (30.74)9200m 4

12:40.47 (30.45)9600m 5

13:10.47 (30.01)FINISH 3
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 3 17.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED 11.  Seitaro ICHINOHE - JPN

   35.23 (35.23)400m 1

 1:06.57 (31.34)800m 2

 1:38.26 (31.69)1200m 3

 2:09.61 (31.35)1600m 1

 2:41.53 (31.92)2000m 2

 3:13.39 (31.86)2400m 3

 3:45.31 (31.92)2800m 3

 4:17.06 (31.75)3200m 3

 4:48.98 (31.92)3600m 4

 5:20.79 (31.81)4000m 3

 5:52.59 (31.80)4400m 4

 6:23.98 (31.39)4800m 2

 6:55.21 (31.23)5200m 2

 7:26.40 (31.19)5600m 2

 7:57.61 (31.21)6000m 2

 8:28.83 (31.22)6400m 2

 8:59.64 (30.81)6800m 2

 9:30.33 (30.69)7200m 2

10:01.42 (31.09)7600m 3

10:32.76 (31.34)8000m 3

11:04.52 (31.76)8400m 3

11:36.24 (31.72)8800m 3

12:08.10 (31.86)9200m 3

12:40.07 (31.97)9600m 3

13:12.38 (32.32)FINISH 5

   35.63 (35.63)400m 4

 1:06.22 (30.59)800m 1

 1:37.74 (31.52)1200m 1

 2:09.70 (31.96)1600m 2

 2:41.19 (31.49)2000m 1

 3:13.35 (32.16)2400m 2

 3:45.28 (31.93)2800m 2

 4:17.32 (32.04)3200m 5

 4:49.12 (31.80)3600m 5

 5:21.17 (32.05)4000m 6

 5:52.65 (31.48)4400m 5

 6:24.18 (31.53)4800m 3

 6:55.41 (31.23)5200m 3

 7:26.68 (31.27)5600m 3

 7:57.75 (31.07)6000m 3

 8:28.89 (31.14)6400m 3

 8:59.68 (30.79)6800m 3

 9:30.56 (30.88)7200m 3

10:01.24 (30.68)7600m 2

10:32.25 (31.01)8000m 2

11:03.43 (31.18)8400m 2

11:34.52 (31.09)8800m 2

12:05.74 (31.22)9200m 2

12:36.66 (30.92)9600m 2

13:07.88 (31.22)FINISH 2

 4 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   35.85 (35.85)400m 7

 1:07.37 (31.52)800m 6

 1:39.09 (31.72)1200m 6

 2:10.65 (31.56)1600m 6

 2:42.35 (31.70)2000m 5

 3:13.80 (31.45)2400m 5

 3:45.44 (31.64)2800m 4

 4:16.68 (31.24)3200m 1

 4:48.16 (31.48)3600m 1

 5:19.73 (31.57)4000m 1

 5:51.17 (31.44)4400m 1

 6:22.56 (31.39)4800m 1

 6:53.90 (31.34)5200m 1

 7:25.08 (31.18)5600m 1

 7:56.25 (31.17)6000m 1

 8:27.06 (30.81)6400m 1

 8:57.94 (30.88)6800m 1

 9:28.67 (30.73)7200m 1

 9:59.39 (30.72)7600m 1

10:30.03 (30.64)8000m 1

11:00.53 (30.50)8400m 1

11:30.88 (30.35)8800m 1

12:01.25 (30.37)9200m 1

12:31.60 (30.35)9600m 1

13:02.45 (30.85)FINISH 1

   35.74 (35.74)400m 5

 1:07.17 (31.43)800m 5

 1:38.68 (31.51)1200m 5

 2:10.63 (31.95)1600m 5

 2:42.37 (31.74)2000m 6

 3:14.21 (31.84)2400m 6

 3:45.78 (31.57)2800m 6

 4:17.37 (31.59)3200m 6

 4:48.96 (31.59)3600m 3

 5:20.99 (32.03)4000m 4

 5:52.56 (31.57)4400m 3

 6:24.25 (31.69)4800m 4

 6:55.96 (31.71)5200m 4

 7:27.85 (31.89)5600m 4

 7:59.61 (31.76)6000m 4

 8:31.52 (31.91)6400m 4

 9:03.33 (31.81)6800m 4

 9:35.32 (31.99)7200m 5

10:07.26 (31.94)7600m 6

10:39.25 (31.99)8000m 7

11:11.16 (31.91)8400m 7

11:43.01 (31.85)8800m 7

12:14.86 (31.85)9200m 7

12:47.07 (32.21)9600m 7

13:19.22 (32.16)FINISH 7

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 16:50:09  01.mrt.2020 page 2 of 2 



CLASSIFICATION MEN

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Patrick ROEST1 36.52 7 6:14.35 1:44.41 13:02.451 1 120 NED 147.880

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN2 36.37 5 6:19.40 1:45.02 13:19.222 2 723 NOR 149.277 1.40

Seitaro ICHINOHE3 36.17 1 6:24.63 1:45.85 13:07.888 3 211 JPN 149.310 1.43

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN4 36.64 8 6:22.93 1:45.97 13:12.387 4 517 NED 149.875 2.00

Sergey TROFIMOV5 37.00 14 6:21.95 1:46.28 13:10.474 9 328 RUS 150.144 2.27

Shane WILLIAMSON6 36.31 3 6:30.12 1:46.27 13:39.3316 8 813 JPN 151.711 3.84

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN7 37.96 21 6:22.82 1:48.50 13:10.955 16 44 CAN 151.955 4.08

Jordan BELCHOS8 38.35 23 6:20.76 1:47.68 13:15.013 13 63 CAN 152.069 4.19

Riku TSUCHIYA9 36.74 11 6:26.76 1:46.4212 1012 JPN 110.889

Bart SWINGS10 37.01 15 6:26.74 1:46.1411 61 BEL 111.064

Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN11 36.71 10 6:30.04 1:46.1815 722 NOR 111.107

Håvard BØKKO12 36.45 6 6:28.85 1:49.2013 1921 NOR 111.735

Tyson LANGELAAR13 36.29 2 6:39.72 1:46.4821 115 CAN 111.755

Livio WENGER14 36.98 13 6:32.98 1:46.7617 1231 SUI 111.864

Daniil BELIAEV15 36.86 12 6:38.84 1:46.0920 527 RUS 112.107

Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV16 37.40 18 6:26.13 1:48.6210 1816 KAZ 112.219

Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87)17 38.19 22 6:22.92 1:48.406 1530 RUS 112.615

Alemasi KAHANBAI18 36.64 8 6:41.55 1:48.0222 146 CHN 112.801

Demyan GAVRILOV19 37.22 17 6:42.92 1:48.6123 1714 KAZ 113.715

Dmitry MOROZOV20 37.58 20 6:36.48 1:50.1718 2115 KAZ 113.951

Marcin BACHANEK21 36.32 4 6:53.22 1:49.3624 2025 POL 114.095

Davide GHIOTTO22 39.31 24 6:29.96 DNS148 ITA - -
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Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Sven KRAMER23 37.49 19 6:25.54 WDR919 NED - -

Andrea GIOVANNINI23 37.20 16 6:37.96 WDR199 ITA - -

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 16:55:10  01.mrt.2020 page 2 of 2 




